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NachtschieBen am 22.09.2017

Philo Lille

Klaus Ohlerich
Thomas Katz 18 m
Lasse Koch

Gulnter Ehlers
Norbert Greiff

Jasmin Koch

Florian Hansen
Dorthe Hill
Maxemilian Katz 18 m

Oliver Hoffman

299
291
287
267
252
246
243
240
207
163
162

28.09.2017



